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  Pro XCP  

1 1009 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Junior XCP 1h54:08.43

2 1015 SERRANO IMBERNON Guillem Junior XCP 1h56:32.08 2:23.65

3 1067 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP 2h03:21.90 9:13.47

4 1041 CABALLERO Kiko Master 40 XCP 2h03:53.61 9:45.18

5 1031 FUENTES GIJON Jose Master 40 XCP 2h04:08.76 10:00.33

6 1066 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP 2h04:10.48 10:02.05

7 1010 SANCHEZ CASTELLS Eric Junior XCP 2h04:13.14 10:04.71

8 1043 DEL BAÑO RUBIO Óscar Master 50 XCP 2h04:19.45 10:11.02

9 1003 MASIP GUZMAN Arnau Elit XCP 2h05:16.57 11:08.14

10 1023 COLOMER MARTIN Carles Master 30 XCP 2h06:38.73 12:30.30

11 1026 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP 2h07:29.82 13:21.39

12 1021 MOLINA GUISADO Carlos Master 30 XCP 2h08:58.26 14:49.83

13 1044 MOLINA MALDONADO Emilio Master 50 XCP 2h10:04.71 15:56.28

14 1072 FORNELL PRAT Lluis Master 50 XCP 2h10:55.47 16:47.04

15 1019 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP 2h12:13.50 18:05.07

16 1028 PADRÓ CHACORRÉN Gerard Master 40 XCP 2h12:53.01 18:44.58

17 1069 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 XCP 2h13:29.79 19:21.36

18 1005 RIGAU CODINA Lluis Elit XCP 2h14:17.94 20:09.51

19 1063 BATLLORI MASSANAS Pere Master 60 XCP 2h14:26.55 20:18.12

20 1057 GÓMEZ MUÑIZ Manu Master 50 XCP 2h14:44.22 20:35.79

21 1011 SOLER FLORES David Junior XCP 2h15:36.51 21:28.08

22 1029 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCP 2h15:46.47 21:38.04

23 1012 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior XCP 2h17:34.95 23:26.52

24 1018 SOTO RUIZ Paco Master 30 XCP 2h17:37.53 23:29.10

25 1016 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP 2h19:58.44 25:50.01

26 1047 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP 2h20:04.03 25:55.60

27 1065 AMIGO SUY Jan Junior XCP 2h21:59.37 27:50.94

28 1062 PONS I CASALS Lluís Master 60 XCP 2h22:02.19 27:53.76

29 1034 AURELL BIOSCA Alex Master 40 XCP 2h26:49.32 32:40.89

30 1024 ROQUES Joris Master 30 XCP 2h29:16.95 35:08.52

31 1205 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCP 2h29:53.37 35:44.94

32 1058 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas Master 60 XCP 2h30:05.19 35:56.76

33 1201 VILLANUEVA PEREZ Merche F.Elit XCP 2h30:14.67 36:06.24

34 1064 PERMAÑE SABATES Josep Master 60 XCP 2h32:23.22 38:14.79

35 1045 FUENTES OTERO Fabian Master 50 XCP 2h34:05.07 39:56.64

36 1059 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP 2h36:24.42 42:15.99

37 1035 GAN MONROY Daniel Master 40 XCP 2h36:27.90 42:19.47

38 1038 MAESTRE LOZANO Daniel Master 40 XCP 2h36:42.27 42:33.84

39 1051 VILLANUEVA LÓPEZ David Master 50 XCP 2h37:02.85 42:54.42

40 1046 AMIGO COLÓN Xavier Master 50 XCP 2h39:51.93 45:43.50

41 1054 DELGADO CHAUBELL Joan Master 50 XCP 2h42:38.07 48:29.64

42 1049 PEREZ FONT Emili Master 50 XCP 2h42:38.31 48:29.88

43 1013 DELGADO GONZALEZ Marc Junior XCP 2h42:38.49 48:30.06

44 1017 ANDREU MELLADO Marc Master 30 XCP 2h44:53.97 50:45.54

45 1202 ARBOIX SERRA Clàudia F.Elit XCP 2h46:53.67 52:45.24

46 1203 DÍAZ JULVE Júlia F.Elit XCP 2h47:43.77 53:35.34

47 1032 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP 2h51:21.12 57:12.69
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48 1071 BOSCH Juan Master 50 XCP 2h57:34.23 1h03:25.80

49 1037 GALISTEO CABANILLAS Carlos Master 40 XCP 2h58:20.58 1h04:12.15

50 1039 GRILLÓ DORCA Joan Master 40 XCP 2h58:36.06 1h04:27.63

51 1207 NOGUÉ MASMITJA M.Angels F.Master 40 XCP 2h59:55.77 1h05:47.34

52 1056 THEIJS Patrick Master 50 XCP 3h01:48.84 1h07:40.41

53 1042 PÉREZ HUNG Eduardo Master 40 XCP 1h40:14.80 3h08:12.99 1h14:04.56

54 1014 PUJOL OLIVER Marc Junior XCP 1h40:35.20 3h08:13.23 1h14:04.80

55 1060 BRAU ICART Jaime Master 60 XCP 3h09:48.00 1h15:39.57

56 1033 PUIGTIÓ GUINART Xavier Master 40 XCP 3h11:54.81 1h17:46.38

57 1204 PIUGTIÓ GARCÍA Eva F.Junior XCP 3h11:54.87 1h17:46.44

58 1055 SANCHEZ SALVADOR Jaime Master 50 XCP 3h20:18.45 1h26:10.02

  Master 60 XCP  

1 1063 BATLLORI MASSANAS Pere Master 60 XCP 2h14:26.55

2 1062 PONS I CASALS Lluís Master 60 XCP 2h22:02.19 7:35.64

3 1058 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas Master 60 XCP 2h30:05.19 15:38.64

4 1064 PERMAÑE SABATES Josep Master 60 XCP 2h32:23.22 17:56.67

5 1059 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP 2h36:24.42 21:57.87

6 1060 BRAU ICART Jaime Master 60 XCP 3h09:48.00 55:21.45

  Master 50 XCP  

1 1043 DEL BAÑO RUBIO Óscar Master 50 XCP 2h04:19.45

2 1044 MOLINA MALDONADO Emilio Master 50 XCP 2h10:04.71 5:45.26

3 1072 FORNELL PRAT Lluis Master 50 XCP 2h10:55.47 6:36.02

4 1057 GÓMEZ MUÑIZ Manu Master 50 XCP 2h14:44.22 10:24.77

5 1047 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP 2h20:04.03 15:44.58

6 1045 FUENTES OTERO Fabian Master 50 XCP 2h34:05.07 29:45.62

7 1051 VILLANUEVA LÓPEZ David Master 50 XCP 2h37:02.85 32:43.40

8 1046 AMIGO COLÓN Xavier Master 50 XCP 2h39:51.93 35:32.48

9 1054 DELGADO CHAUBELL Joan Master 50 XCP 2h42:38.07 38:18.62

10 1049 PEREZ FONT Emili Master 50 XCP 2h42:38.31 38:18.86

11 1071 BOSCH Juan Master 50 XCP 2h57:34.23 53:14.78

12 1056 THEIJS Patrick Master 50 XCP 3h01:48.84 57:29.39

13 1055 SANCHEZ SALVADOR Jaime Master 50 XCP 3h20:18.45 1h15:59.00

  F.Master 40 XCP  

1 1207 NOGUÉ MASMITJA M.Angels F.Master 40 XCP 2h59:55.77

  Master 40 XCP  

1 1041 CABALLERO Kiko Master 40 XCP 2h03:53.61

2 1031 FUENTES GIJON Jose Master 40 XCP 2h04:08.76 15.15

3 1026 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP 2h07:29.82 3:36.21
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4 1028 PADRÓ CHACORRÉN Gerard Master 40 XCP 2h12:53.01 8:59.40

5 1029 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCP 2h15:46.47 11:52.86

6 1034 AURELL BIOSCA Alex Master 40 XCP 2h26:49.32 22:55.71

7 1035 GAN MONROY Daniel Master 40 XCP 2h36:27.90 32:34.29

8 1038 MAESTRE LOZANO Daniel Master 40 XCP 2h36:42.27 32:48.66

9 1032 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP 2h51:21.12 47:27.51

10 1037 GALISTEO CABANILLAS Carlos Master 40 XCP 2h58:20.58 54:26.97

11 1039 GRILLÓ DORCA Joan Master 40 XCP 2h58:36.06 54:42.45

12 1042 PÉREZ HUNG Eduardo Master 40 XCP 1h40:14.80 3h08:12.99 1h04:19.38

13 1033 PUIGTIÓ GUINART Xavier Master 40 XCP 3h11:54.81 1h08:01.20

  F.Master 30 XCP  

1 1205 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCP 2h29:53.37

  Master 30 XCP  

1 1023 COLOMER MARTIN Carles Master 30 XCP 2h06:38.73

2 1021 MOLINA GUISADO Carlos Master 30 XCP 2h08:58.26 2:19.53

3 1019 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP 2h12:13.50 5:34.77

4 1018 SOTO RUIZ Paco Master 30 XCP 2h17:37.53 10:58.80

5 1016 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP 2h19:58.44 13:19.71

6 1024 ROQUES Joris Master 30 XCP 2h29:16.95 22:38.22

7 1017 ANDREU MELLADO Marc Master 30 XCP 2h44:53.97 38:15.24

  F.Junior XCP  

1 1204 PIUGTIÓ GARCÍA Eva F.Junior XCP 3h11:54.87

  Junior XCP  

1 1009 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Junior XCP 1h54:08.43

2 1015 SERRANO IMBERNON Guillem Junior XCP 1h56:32.08 2:23.65

3 1010 SANCHEZ CASTELLS Eric Junior XCP 2h04:13.14 10:04.71

4 1011 SOLER FLORES David Junior XCP 2h15:36.51 21:28.08

5 1012 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior XCP 2h17:34.95 23:26.52

6 1065 AMIGO SUY Jan Junior XCP 2h21:59.37 27:50.94

7 1013 DELGADO GONZALEZ Marc Junior XCP 2h42:38.49 48:30.06

8 1014 PUJOL OLIVER Marc Junior XCP 1h40:35.20 3h08:13.23 1h14:04.80

  Sub23 XCP  

1 1067 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP 2h03:21.90

2 1066 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP 2h04:10.48 48.58

3 1069 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 XCP 2h13:29.79 10:07.89
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  F.Elit XCP  

1 1201 VILLANUEVA PEREZ Merche F.Elit XCP 2h30:14.67

2 1202 ARBOIX SERRA Clàudia F.Elit XCP 2h46:53.67 16:39.00

3 1203 DÍAZ JULVE Júlia F.Elit XCP 2h47:43.77 17:29.10

  Elit XCP  

1 1003 MASIP GUZMAN Arnau Elit XCP 2h05:16.57

2 1005 RIGAU CODINA Lluis Elit XCP 2h14:17.94 9:01.37

  Elit XCP / Sub23 XCP  

1 1067 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP 2h03:21.90

2 1066 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP 2h04:10.48 48.58

3 1003 MASIP GUZMAN Arnau Elit XCP 2h05:16.57 1:54.67

4 1069 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 XCP 2h13:29.79 10:07.89

5 1005 RIGAU CODINA Lluis Elit XCP 2h14:17.94 10:56.04

  Pro XCM  

1 3 MUÑOZ MORENO Miguel Elit 1h25:18.20 2h34:17.79

2 5 CHIARINI Riccardo Elit 1h25:19.10 2h34:17.97 0.18

3 10 BENEDITO GISBERT Adrián Sub23 1h25:35.50 2h34:18.81 1.02

4 8 ARÁN CALONJA Martí Elit 1h26:18.20 2h34:24.36 6.57

5 6 FERRER Roger Sub23 1h26:19.70 2h35:06.19 48.40

6 4 VENTURA SANCHEZ Ismael Elit 1h27:42.30 2h38:04.02 3:46.23

7 14 CATEURA Martí Elit 1h27:43.40 2h38:17.25 3:59.46

8 12 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit 1h27:58.50 2h38:18.12 4:00.33

9 380 CIA APEZTEGIA Patxi Master 40 1h27:44.00 2h38:19.02 4:01.23

10 1 BOU MARTINEZ Roberto Elit 1h31:50.20 2h39:00.81 4:43.02

11 15 BLANCH Gerard Elit 1h29:29.20 2h39:25.50 5:07.71

12 29 SANCHEZ LARA Jorge Elit 1h29:19.00 2h39:25.56 5:07.77

13 7 GARCIA MONTES Adrian Elit 1h29:53.30 2h40:35.73 6:17.94

14 21 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem Elit 1h29:29.60 2h40:42.93 6:25.14

15 26 ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Vicent Sub23 1h27:45.20 2h40:51.42 6:33.63

16 25 GARCIA CASADO Nil Elit 1h29:52.30 2h41:58.86 7:41.07

17 19 SELLES PARDO Victor Elit 1h29:28.20 2h41:58.92 7:41.13

18 9 GOMBERT Frédéric Elit 1h30:31.30 2h43:06.15 8:48.36

19 303 OLIVARES HIRALDO Toni Master 40 1h29:55.60 2h43:21.51 9:03.72

20 304 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 1h30:44.80 2h45:16.62 10:58.83

21 203 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 1h32:13.40 2h47:24.51 13:06.72

22 302 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 1h32:14.70 2h47:24.81 13:07.02

23 224 BIROSTA Gerard Master 30 1h29:30.50 2h48:22.44 14:04.65

24 201 BRAM Saeys Master 30 1h35:08.60 2h48:51.03 14:33.24

25 202 DURAN Angel Master 30 1h32:27.70 2h48:51.15 14:33.36

26 30 GELABERT POL Daniel Sub23 1h34:34.30 2h49:46.08 15:28.29
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27 23 ARIZA GARCIA Xavier Elit 1h31:56.10 2h49:49.56 15:31.77

28 204 FORASTE SANS Arnau Master 30 1h35:21.90 2h52:35.58 18:17.79

29 34 MONTERO TORRO Abel Elit 1h36:57.00 2h53:34.17 19:16.38

30 52 KNEPPERS Paul Elit 1h36:06.80 2h53:34.29 19:16.50

31 27 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit 1h37:42.20 2h53:36.84 19:19.05

32 17 CASSU CANTIN Guillem Elit 1h32:32.00 2h54:45.09 20:27.30

33 61 GAMEZ FERRER Carlos Sub23 1h35:22.00 2h55:41.13 21:23.34

34 207 LLADO Alexandre Master 30 1h36:46.80 2h55:46.35 21:28.56

35 305 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi Master 40 1h38:00.70 2h55:48.18 21:30.39

36 221 SAUMON Charly Master 30 1h39:43.70 2h55:57.96 21:40.17

37 211 TOMÀS TOHÀ Andreu Master 30 1h36:29.30 2h56:33.03 22:15.24

38 64 LLORT MAS Aleix Sub23 1h39:35.50 2h56:35.34 22:17.55

39 227 SOLEY CASTELLS Albert Master 30 1h39:43.20 2h56:36.54 22:18.75

40 16 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 1h36:30.70 2h57:06.15 22:48.36

41 55 ANAYA CARMONA Jonathan Elit 1h39:51.00 2h57:58.32 23:40.53

42 41 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 1h39:08.00 2h58:39.45 24:21.66

43 32 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 1h40:44.40 2h58:40.14 24:22.35

44 62 ADMETLLA OMS Marc Sub23 1h40:44.90 2h58:50.29 24:32.50

45 217 BALART GUIOT Roger Master 30 1h39:34.90 2h58:52.11 24:34.32

46 306 ROIG TURRA Sergi Master 40 1h40:44.00 2h58:52.20 24:34.41

47 209 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Master 30 1h43:10.20 3h00:45.18 26:27.39

48 422 PUJOLS SERRA Ramon Master 50 1h40:46.20 3h00:49.02 26:31.23

49 308 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Master 40 1h41:20.80 3h00:56.16 26:38.37

50 18 OCAÑA ESTEBAN Jorge Elit 1h40:22.90 3h01:11.25 26:53.46

51 602 CALDERÓN MARTÍNEZ Mónica Yuliana F.Elit 1h41:29.20 3h01:13.29 26:55.50

52 63 CAMPO Roger Sub23 1h40:45.40 3h01:13.92 26:56.13

53 341 TANCIK Mitja Master 40 1h41:29.80 3h01:15.90 26:58.11

54 218 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 1h41:47.80 3h01:17.40 26:59.61

55 11 AGUILERA Raul Elit 1h40:27.80 3h01:18.63 27:00.84

56 35 GISPERT Eduard Elit 1h41:22.50 3h01:39.39 27:21.60

57 206 FEIXAS Joan Master 30 1h42:43.90 3h02:48.46 28:30.67

58 229 GARCÍA VALDÉS Francisco Master 30 1h41:34.80 3h02:48.60 28:30.81

59 307 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 1h43:15.40 3h03:44.37 29:26.58

60 401 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 1h41:59.10 3h03:55.92 29:38.13

61 37 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit 1h43:17.50 3h04:09.66 29:51.87

62 65 CASERO PÉREZ Ignacio Elit 1h43:42.80 3h04:10.59 29:52.80

63 22 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit 1h43:38.20 3h04:13.17 29:55.38

64 315 MATOS PARDO Jordi Master 40 1h46:25.20 3h04:13.59 29:55.80

65 53 ROUX Pierre Ulysse Elit 1h38:03.70 3h04:16.02 29:58.23

66 47 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 1h43:45.60 3h05:14.85 30:57.06

67 333 PARKER James Master 40 1h45:25.50 3h05:38.85 31:21.06

68 352 MEDINA PORTILLO Raul Master 40 3h06:07.08 31:49.29

69 44 ANDAVERT MARTÍNEZ Roger Sub23 1h45:27.30 3h07:21.24 33:03.45

70 342 DUARTE CACHINERO Antonio Master 40 1h44:26.70 3h07:24.69 33:06.90

71 351 SOTOCA PUERTA Francisco Master 40 1h42:25.40 3h07:41.82 33:24.03

72 33 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit 1h44:15.10 3h09:40.35 35:22.56

73 216 CODINACHS Adria Master 30 1h45:12.20 3h09:41.91 35:24.12

74 50 SEVÉ VALLVÉ Aleix Sub23 1h45:27.70 3h09:42.45 35:24.66

75 219 BOADELLA DARDER Jordi Master 30 1h45:17.00 3h09:47.28 35:29.49

76 419 MORERA PAGES Toni Master 50 1h47:11.80 3h11:25.05 37:07.26
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77 317 MARTÍNEZ VALENZUELA Juan Alberto Master 40 1h46:43.10 3h11:25.68 37:07.89

78 503 SAUMON Didier Master 60 1h44:59.70 3h11:40.14 37:22.35

79 42 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 1h46:12.00 3h11:43.86 37:26.07

80 210 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi Master 30 1h47:50.20 3h11:45.51 37:27.72

81 348 SERRA GARCIA Marc Master 40 1h45:24.20 3h13:15.30 38:57.51

82 214 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30 3h13:54.21 39:36.42

83 36 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit 1h48:12.20 3h13:57.39 39:39.60

84 601 FIGUERAS GARANGOU Meritxell F.Elit 1h48:11.80 3h14:08.13 39:50.34

85 408 TARRAGONA BORNAO Marçal Master 50 1h48:32.90 3h15:21.03 41:03.24

86 415 ZARAGOZA ZARAGOZA Vicent Master 50 1h48:32.00 3h15:24.24 41:06.45

87 334 MARTÍN JIMÉNEZ Carlos Master 40 1h50:09.20 3h15:46.23 41:28.44

88 60 MASET RUSTULLET Adrià Sub23 1h48:12.40 3h17:42.39 43:24.60

89 51 ALTARRIBA PERARNAU Oriol Elit 1h50:59.60 3h18:13.29 43:55.50

90 427 PRIETO SANCHEZ Jordi Master 50 3h18:40.92 44:23.13

91 226 IZQUIERDO PARDO Javier Master 30 1h51:22.50 3h18:44.55 44:26.76

92 46 MAJÓ COLOMER Norbert Elit 1h47:27.60 3h18:56.22 44:38.43

93 662 JOHNSON Sophie F.Master 30 1h51:49.70 3h18:59.22 44:41.43

94 343 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 1h48:14.40 3h19:01.05 44:43.26

95 603 GIOVANE Sophie F.Elit 1h50:33.40 3h19:06.36 44:48.57

96 424 GABERNET LLORENS Ramon Master 50 1h50:48.20 3h19:17.19 44:59.40

97 220 MOLINA RUIZ Diego Master 30 1h50:02.70 3h20:38.58 46:20.79

98 322 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Master 40 1h54:14.70 3h22:22.59 48:04.80

99 45 DE CRUZ Franc Sub23 1h55:26.10 3h23:26.40 49:08.61

100 405 SERRA LOPEZ Esteve Master 50 1h54:25.50 3h24:05.67 49:47.88

101 340 CUBI PUJOL Xevi Master 40 1h53:02.90 3h24:22.68 50:04.89

102 309 SANCHEZ CALDERON Carlos Master 40 1h54:55.80 3h24:25.08 50:07.29

103 335 ZORRILLA IDAÑEZ Jose Antonio Master 40 1h52:51.90 3h25:20.13 51:02.34

104 350 VALENTIN Benoit Master 40 1h54:40.70 3h26:02.85 51:45.06

105 607 PINILLA CUELLAR Diana Carolina F.Elit 3h26:03.09 51:45.30

106 327 GINER CARRASCO Diego Master 40 1h58:25.90 3h27:17.49 52:59.70

107 420 GOMEZ PEREZ Jorge Master 50 1h54:29.50 3h27:17.64 52:59.85

108 38 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit 1h54:38.30 3h28:54.45 54:36.66

109 349 FORNELLS BLANC Miquel Master 40 1h58:41.20 3h29:29.67 55:11.88

110 404 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius Master 50 1h58:13.70 3h29:37.71 55:19.92

111 331 SANCHEZ Jose Carlos Master 40 1h55:04.00 3h29:42.06 55:24.27

112 413 MUÑOZ BUENO Jose Luis Master 50 1h57:37.60 3h30:05.76 55:47.97

113 339 MORENO ORTEGA Antonio Master 40 1h59:19.50 3h30:05.85 55:48.06

114 57 ROVIRA GRANADOS Marçal Elit 1h53:55.20 3h30:35.07 56:17.28

115 702 GABRIEL BATALLA Ramona F.Master 40 1h59:14.70 3h30:37.53 56:19.74

116 423 LLORT FARRE Antoni Master 50 1h58:13.30 3h31:25.38 57:07.59

117 328 VILA OZIEL Ivan Master 40 1h58:04.20 3h34:23.16 1h00:05.37

118 418 TURNE Joan Master 50 2h01:41.40 3h34:23.43 1h00:05.64

119 416 LILLY Richard Master 50 1h59:05.90 3h34:40.83 1h00:23.04

120 323 NICOLAU VILA Oleguer Master 40 1h58:17.00 3h34:43.29 1h00:25.50

121 59 MACHUCA SANCHEZ Miguel Angel Sub23 1h58:26.60 3h37:40.41 1h03:22.62

122 228 RICO DÍAZ Iván Master 30 1h59:50.50 3h39:59.49 1h05:41.70

123 326 ESPUNY Olivier Master 40 2h03:29.70 3h42:29.25 1h08:11.46

124 502 SERRANO FABRÉ Pepe Master 60 2h03:37.60 3h43:44.40 1h09:26.61

125 412 ESCUDÉ GONZÀLEZ Jordi Master 50 2h05:31.30 3h45:40.86 1h11:23.07

126 701 SURIA ROCA Nuria F.Master 40 2h08:11.30 3h45:54.69 1h11:36.90
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127 225 QUETGLAS FERRIOL Xisco Master 30 2h01:03.70 3h46:02.52 1h11:44.73

128 345 CIRERA FRANCÀS Josep Master 40 2h06:15.80 3h48:26.16 1h14:08.37

129 346 LOPEZ JIMENEZ Sergi Master 40 2h06:23.10 3h48:26.28 1h14:08.49

130 428 DANIEL I MUNTADA Jordi Master 50 3h48:59.52 1h14:41.73

131 324 MARTÍ MESTRE Albert Master 40 2h05:37.10 3h49:00.09 1h14:42.30

132 347 GRIMAU ESTEVE Josep Mª Master 40 2h05:56.00 3h50:50.76 1h16:32.97

133 337 TORRÀ DOVALE David Master 40 2h11:57.30 3h51:58.65 1h17:40.86

134 54 ORTIZ Toni Elit 2h05:32.60 3h53:44.94 1h19:27.15

135 329 MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ Daniel Master 40 2h11:16.30 3h53:46.74 1h19:28.95

136 39 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 2h00:12.00 3h53:47.88 1h19:30.09

137 212 MARTÍNEZ FRANCH Xavier Master 30 2h05:32.80 3h54:52.92 1h20:35.13

138 314 CIURANS MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 2h09:37.00 3h56:02.91 1h21:45.12

139 666 PASCUAL GODALL Teresa F.Master 30 2h12:45.70 3h57:16.83 1h22:59.04

140 321 MASCARO SOLE Xavier Master 40 2h14:18.00 3h58:47.31 1h24:29.52

141 663 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana F.Master 30 2h16:04.70 3h59:52.06 1h25:34.27

142 665 ZAMBRANO MANRIQUE Nguyen Carolina F.Master 30 2h15:16.20 4h05:24.03 1h31:06.24

143 501 MULLER Claude Master 60 2h17:23.80 4h09:49.51 1h35:31.72

144 605 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ Ester F.Elit 2h17:52.90 4h12:01.51 1h37:43.72

145 310 RUEDA AVILÉS Miguel Ángel Master 40 2h21:48.90 4h16:09.22 1h41:51.43

146 414 ORTIZ CATALÁN Toni Master 50 2h28:13.00 4h18:34.72 1h44:16.93

147 312 FUENTES VILLANUEVA Daniel Master 40 2h23:14.90 4h20:56.02 1h46:38.23

148 661 FONT CALVARONS Cristina F.Master 30 2h28:00.80 4h23:39.16 1h49:21.37

149 606 MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON Kati F.Elit 2h27:22.00 4h23:39.22 1h49:21.43

150 338 SUCIAS LOPEZ Daniel Master 40 2h24:20.20 4h27:47.08 1h53:29.29

151 330 BEST Joseph Master 40 2h32:55.20 4h31:52.57 1h57:34.78

Abandons

56 RACERO GUERRERO Antonio Jesus Elit

332 GARCIA RUBIO Marcos Master 40

  Master 60  

1 503 SAUMON Didier Master 60 1h44:59.70 3h11:40.14

2 502 SERRANO FABRÉ Pepe Master 60 2h03:37.60 3h43:44.40 32:04.26

3 501 MULLER Claude Master 60 2h17:23.80 4h09:49.51 58:09.37

  Master 50  

1 422 PUJOLS SERRA Ramon Master 50 1h40:46.20 3h00:49.02

2 401 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 1h41:59.10 3h03:55.92 3:06.90

3 419 MORERA PAGES Toni Master 50 1h47:11.80 3h11:25.05 10:36.03

4 408 TARRAGONA BORNAO Marçal Master 50 1h48:32.90 3h15:21.03 14:32.01

5 415 ZARAGOZA ZARAGOZA Vicent Master 50 1h48:32.00 3h15:24.24 14:35.22

6 427 PRIETO SANCHEZ Jordi Master 50 3h18:40.92 17:51.90

7 424 GABERNET LLORENS Ramon Master 50 1h50:48.20 3h19:17.19 18:28.17

8 405 SERRA LOPEZ Esteve Master 50 1h54:25.50 3h24:05.67 23:16.65

9 420 GOMEZ PEREZ Jorge Master 50 1h54:29.50 3h27:17.64 26:28.62

10 404 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius Master 50 1h58:13.70 3h29:37.71 28:48.69
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11 413 MUÑOZ BUENO Jose Luis Master 50 1h57:37.60 3h30:05.76 29:16.74

12 423 LLORT FARRE Antoni Master 50 1h58:13.30 3h31:25.38 30:36.36

13 418 TURNE Joan Master 50 2h01:41.40 3h34:23.43 33:34.41

14 416 LILLY Richard Master 50 1h59:05.90 3h34:40.83 33:51.81

15 412 ESCUDÉ GONZÀLEZ Jordi Master 50 2h05:31.30 3h45:40.86 44:51.84

16 428 DANIEL I MUNTADA Jordi Master 50 3h48:59.52 48:10.50

17 414 ORTIZ CATALÁN Toni Master 50 2h28:13.00 4h18:34.72 1h17:45.70

  F.Master 40  

1 702 GABRIEL BATALLA Ramona F.Master 40 1h59:14.70 3h30:37.53

2 701 SURIA ROCA Nuria F.Master 40 2h08:11.30 3h45:54.69 15:17.16

  Master 40  

1 380 CIA APEZTEGIA Patxi Master 40 1h27:44.00 2h38:19.02

2 303 OLIVARES HIRALDO Toni Master 40 1h29:55.60 2h43:21.51 5:02.49

3 304 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 1h30:44.80 2h45:16.62 6:57.60

4 302 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 1h32:14.70 2h47:24.81 9:05.79

5 305 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi Master 40 1h38:00.70 2h55:48.18 17:29.16

6 306 ROIG TURRA Sergi Master 40 1h40:44.00 2h58:52.20 20:33.18

7 308 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Master 40 1h41:20.80 3h00:56.16 22:37.14

8 341 TANCIK Mitja Master 40 1h41:29.80 3h01:15.90 22:56.88

9 307 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 1h43:15.40 3h03:44.37 25:25.35

10 315 MATOS PARDO Jordi Master 40 1h46:25.20 3h04:13.59 25:54.57

11 333 PARKER James Master 40 1h45:25.50 3h05:38.85 27:19.83

12 352 MEDINA PORTILLO Raul Master 40 3h06:07.08 27:48.06

13 342 DUARTE CACHINERO Antonio Master 40 1h44:26.70 3h07:24.69 29:05.67

14 351 SOTOCA PUERTA Francisco Master 40 1h42:25.40 3h07:41.82 29:22.80

15 317 MARTÍNEZ VALENZUELA Juan Alberto Master 40 1h46:43.10 3h11:25.68 33:06.66

16 348 SERRA GARCIA Marc Master 40 1h45:24.20 3h13:15.30 34:56.28

17 334 MARTÍN JIMÉNEZ Carlos Master 40 1h50:09.20 3h15:46.23 37:27.21

18 343 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 1h48:14.40 3h19:01.05 40:42.03

19 322 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Master 40 1h54:14.70 3h22:22.59 44:03.57

20 340 CUBI PUJOL Xevi Master 40 1h53:02.90 3h24:22.68 46:03.66

21 309 SANCHEZ CALDERON Carlos Master 40 1h54:55.80 3h24:25.08 46:06.06

22 335 ZORRILLA IDAÑEZ Jose Antonio Master 40 1h52:51.90 3h25:20.13 47:01.11

23 350 VALENTIN Benoit Master 40 1h54:40.70 3h26:02.85 47:43.83

24 327 GINER CARRASCO Diego Master 40 1h58:25.90 3h27:17.49 48:58.47

25 349 FORNELLS BLANC Miquel Master 40 1h58:41.20 3h29:29.67 51:10.65

26 331 SANCHEZ Jose Carlos Master 40 1h55:04.00 3h29:42.06 51:23.04

27 339 MORENO ORTEGA Antonio Master 40 1h59:19.50 3h30:05.85 51:46.83

28 328 VILA OZIEL Ivan Master 40 1h58:04.20 3h34:23.16 56:04.14

29 323 NICOLAU VILA Oleguer Master 40 1h58:17.00 3h34:43.29 56:24.27

30 326 ESPUNY Olivier Master 40 2h03:29.70 3h42:29.25 1h04:10.23

31 345 CIRERA FRANCÀS Josep Master 40 2h06:15.80 3h48:26.16 1h10:07.14

32 346 LOPEZ JIMENEZ Sergi Master 40 2h06:23.10 3h48:26.28 1h10:07.26

33 324 MARTÍ MESTRE Albert Master 40 2h05:37.10 3h49:00.09 1h10:41.07
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34 347 GRIMAU ESTEVE Josep Mª Master 40 2h05:56.00 3h50:50.76 1h12:31.74

35 337 TORRÀ DOVALE David Master 40 2h11:57.30 3h51:58.65 1h13:39.63

36 329 MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ Daniel Master 40 2h11:16.30 3h53:46.74 1h15:27.72

37 314 CIURANS MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 2h09:37.00 3h56:02.91 1h17:43.89

38 321 MASCARO SOLE Xavier Master 40 2h14:18.00 3h58:47.31 1h20:28.29

39 310 RUEDA AVILÉS Miguel Ángel Master 40 2h21:48.90 4h16:09.22 1h37:50.20

40 312 FUENTES VILLANUEVA Daniel Master 40 2h23:14.90 4h20:56.02 1h42:37.00

41 338 SUCIAS LOPEZ Daniel Master 40 2h24:20.20 4h27:47.08 1h49:28.06

42 330 BEST Joseph Master 40 2h32:55.20 4h31:52.57 1h53:33.55

Abandons

332 GARCIA RUBIO Marcos Master 40

  F.Master 30  

1 662 JOHNSON Sophie F.Master 30 1h51:49.70 3h18:59.22

2 666 PASCUAL GODALL Teresa F.Master 30 2h12:45.70 3h57:16.83 38:17.61

3 663 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana F.Master 30 2h16:04.70 3h59:52.06 40:52.84

4 665 ZAMBRANO MANRIQUE Nguyen Carolina F.Master 30 2h15:16.20 4h05:24.03 46:24.81

5 661 FONT CALVARONS Cristina F.Master 30 2h28:00.80 4h23:39.16 1h04:39.94

  Master 30  

1 203 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 1h32:13.40 2h47:24.51

2 224 BIROSTA Gerard Master 30 1h29:30.50 2h48:22.44 57.93

3 201 BRAM Saeys Master 30 1h35:08.60 2h48:51.03 1:26.52

4 202 DURAN Angel Master 30 1h32:27.70 2h48:51.15 1:26.64

5 204 FORASTE SANS Arnau Master 30 1h35:21.90 2h52:35.58 5:11.07

6 207 LLADO Alexandre Master 30 1h36:46.80 2h55:46.35 8:21.84

7 221 SAUMON Charly Master 30 1h39:43.70 2h55:57.96 8:33.45

8 211 TOMÀS TOHÀ Andreu Master 30 1h36:29.30 2h56:33.03 9:08.52

9 227 SOLEY CASTELLS Albert Master 30 1h39:43.20 2h56:36.54 9:12.03

10 217 BALART GUIOT Roger Master 30 1h39:34.90 2h58:52.11 11:27.60

11 209 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Master 30 1h43:10.20 3h00:45.18 13:20.67

12 218 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 1h41:47.80 3h01:17.40 13:52.89

13 206 FEIXAS Joan Master 30 1h42:43.90 3h02:48.46 15:23.95

14 229 GARCÍA VALDÉS Francisco Master 30 1h41:34.80 3h02:48.60 15:24.09

15 216 CODINACHS Adria Master 30 1h45:12.20 3h09:41.91 22:17.40

16 219 BOADELLA DARDER Jordi Master 30 1h45:17.00 3h09:47.28 22:22.77

17 210 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi Master 30 1h47:50.20 3h11:45.51 24:21.00

18 214 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30 3h13:54.21 26:29.70

19 226 IZQUIERDO PARDO Javier Master 30 1h51:22.50 3h18:44.55 31:20.04

20 220 MOLINA RUIZ Diego Master 30 1h50:02.70 3h20:38.58 33:14.07

21 228 RICO DÍAZ Iván Master 30 1h59:50.50 3h39:59.49 52:34.98

22 225 QUETGLAS FERRIOL Xisco Master 30 2h01:03.70 3h46:02.52 58:38.01

23 212 MARTÍNEZ FRANCH Xavier Master 30 2h05:32.80 3h54:52.92 1h07:28.41
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  Sub23  

1 10 BENEDITO GISBERT Adrián Sub23 1h25:35.50 2h34:18.81

2 6 FERRER Roger Sub23 1h26:19.70 2h35:06.19 47.38

3 26 ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Vicent Sub23 1h27:45.20 2h40:51.42 6:32.61

4 30 GELABERT POL Daniel Sub23 1h34:34.30 2h49:46.08 15:27.27

5 61 GAMEZ FERRER Carlos Sub23 1h35:22.00 2h55:41.13 21:22.32

6 64 LLORT MAS Aleix Sub23 1h39:35.50 2h56:35.34 22:16.53

7 16 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 1h36:30.70 2h57:06.15 22:47.34

8 41 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 1h39:08.00 2h58:39.45 24:20.64

9 32 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 1h40:44.40 2h58:40.14 24:21.33

10 62 ADMETLLA OMS Marc Sub23 1h40:44.90 2h58:50.29 24:31.48

11 63 CAMPO Roger Sub23 1h40:45.40 3h01:13.92 26:55.11

12 47 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 1h43:45.60 3h05:14.85 30:56.04

13 44 ANDAVERT MARTÍNEZ Roger Sub23 1h45:27.30 3h07:21.24 33:02.43

14 50 SEVÉ VALLVÉ Aleix Sub23 1h45:27.70 3h09:42.45 35:23.64

15 42 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 1h46:12.00 3h11:43.86 37:25.05

16 60 MASET RUSTULLET Adrià Sub23 1h48:12.40 3h17:42.39 43:23.58

17 45 DE CRUZ Franc Sub23 1h55:26.10 3h23:26.40 49:07.59

18 59 MACHUCA SANCHEZ Miguel Angel Sub23 1h58:26.60 3h37:40.41 1h03:21.60

19 39 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 2h00:12.00 3h53:47.88 1h19:29.07

  F.Elit  

1 602 CALDERÓN MARTÍNEZ Mónica Yuliana F.Elit 1h41:29.20 3h01:13.29

2 601 FIGUERAS GARANGOU Meritxell F.Elit 1h48:11.80 3h14:08.13 12:54.84

3 603 GIOVANE Sophie F.Elit 1h50:33.40 3h19:06.36 17:53.07

4 607 PINILLA CUELLAR Diana Carolina F.Elit 3h26:03.09 24:49.80

5 605 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ Ester F.Elit 2h17:52.90 4h12:01.51 1h10:48.22

6 606 MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON Kati F.Elit 2h27:22.00 4h23:39.22 1h22:25.93

  Elit  

1 3 MUÑOZ MORENO Miguel Elit 1h25:18.20 2h34:17.79

2 5 CHIARINI Riccardo Elit 1h25:19.10 2h34:17.97 0.18

3 8 ARÁN CALONJA Martí Elit 1h26:18.20 2h34:24.36 6.57

4 4 VENTURA SANCHEZ Ismael Elit 1h27:42.30 2h38:04.02 3:46.23

5 14 CATEURA Martí Elit 1h27:43.40 2h38:17.25 3:59.46

6 12 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit 1h27:58.50 2h38:18.12 4:00.33

7 1 BOU MARTINEZ Roberto Elit 1h31:50.20 2h39:00.81 4:43.02

8 15 BLANCH Gerard Elit 1h29:29.20 2h39:25.50 5:07.71

9 29 SANCHEZ LARA Jorge Elit 1h29:19.00 2h39:25.56 5:07.77

10 7 GARCIA MONTES Adrian Elit 1h29:53.30 2h40:35.73 6:17.94

11 21 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem Elit 1h29:29.60 2h40:42.93 6:25.14

12 25 GARCIA CASADO Nil Elit 1h29:52.30 2h41:58.86 7:41.07

13 19 SELLES PARDO Victor Elit 1h29:28.20 2h41:58.92 7:41.13

14 9 GOMBERT Frédéric Elit 1h30:31.30 2h43:06.15 8:48.36

15 23 ARIZA GARCIA Xavier Elit 1h31:56.10 2h49:49.56 15:31.77
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16 34 MONTERO TORRO Abel Elit 1h36:57.00 2h53:34.17 19:16.38

17 52 KNEPPERS Paul Elit 1h36:06.80 2h53:34.29 19:16.50

18 27 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit 1h37:42.20 2h53:36.84 19:19.05

19 17 CASSU CANTIN Guillem Elit 1h32:32.00 2h54:45.09 20:27.30

20 55 ANAYA CARMONA Jonathan Elit 1h39:51.00 2h57:58.32 23:40.53

21 18 OCAÑA ESTEBAN Jorge Elit 1h40:22.90 3h01:11.25 26:53.46

22 11 AGUILERA Raul Elit 1h40:27.80 3h01:18.63 27:00.84

23 35 GISPERT Eduard Elit 1h41:22.50 3h01:39.39 27:21.60

24 37 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit 1h43:17.50 3h04:09.66 29:51.87

25 65 CASERO PÉREZ Ignacio Elit 1h43:42.80 3h04:10.59 29:52.80

26 22 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit 1h43:38.20 3h04:13.17 29:55.38

27 53 ROUX Pierre Ulysse Elit 1h38:03.70 3h04:16.02 29:58.23

28 33 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit 1h44:15.10 3h09:40.35 35:22.56

29 36 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit 1h48:12.20 3h13:57.39 39:39.60

30 51 ALTARRIBA PERARNAU Oriol Elit 1h50:59.60 3h18:13.29 43:55.50

31 46 MAJÓ COLOMER Norbert Elit 1h47:27.60 3h18:56.22 44:38.43

32 38 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit 1h54:38.30 3h28:54.45 54:36.66

33 57 ROVIRA GRANADOS Marçal Elit 1h53:55.20 3h30:35.07 56:17.28

34 54 ORTIZ Toni Elit 2h05:32.60 3h53:44.94 1h19:27.15

Abandons

56 RACERO GUERRERO Antonio Jesus Elit

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 602 CALDERÓN MARTÍNEZ Mónica Yuliana F.Elit 1h41:29.20 3h01:13.29

2 601 FIGUERAS GARANGOU Meritxell F.Elit 1h48:11.80 3h14:08.13 12:54.84

3 603 GIOVANE Sophie F.Elit 1h50:33.40 3h19:06.36 17:53.07

4 607 PINILLA CUELLAR Diana Carolina F.Elit 3h26:03.09 24:49.80

5 605 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ Ester F.Elit 2h17:52.90 4h12:01.51 1h10:48.22

6 606 MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON Kati F.Elit 2h27:22.00 4h23:39.22 1h22:25.93

  Elit / Sub23  

1 3 MUÑOZ MORENO Miguel Elit 1h25:18.20 2h34:17.79

2 5 CHIARINI Riccardo Elit 1h25:19.10 2h34:17.97 0.18

3 10 BENEDITO GISBERT Adrián Sub23 1h25:35.50 2h34:18.81 1.02

4 8 ARÁN CALONJA Martí Elit 1h26:18.20 2h34:24.36 6.57

5 6 FERRER Roger Sub23 1h26:19.70 2h35:06.19 48.40

6 4 VENTURA SANCHEZ Ismael Elit 1h27:42.30 2h38:04.02 3:46.23

7 14 CATEURA Martí Elit 1h27:43.40 2h38:17.25 3:59.46

8 12 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit 1h27:58.50 2h38:18.12 4:00.33

9 1 BOU MARTINEZ Roberto Elit 1h31:50.20 2h39:00.81 4:43.02

10 15 BLANCH Gerard Elit 1h29:29.20 2h39:25.50 5:07.71

11 29 SANCHEZ LARA Jorge Elit 1h29:19.00 2h39:25.56 5:07.77

12 7 GARCIA MONTES Adrian Elit 1h29:53.30 2h40:35.73 6:17.94

13 21 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem Elit 1h29:29.60 2h40:42.93 6:25.14

14 26 ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Vicent Sub23 1h27:45.20 2h40:51.42 6:33.63
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SEA OTTER EUROPE

MARATHON CUP BTT 2024

Classificació

ocisport.netocisport.netVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.10

21/09/2024  /  Girona El 22/09/2024 a 19:42  /  Pàgina 12/12

Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Inter 2 Temps Diferència

15 25 GARCIA CASADO Nil Elit 1h29:52.30 2h41:58.86 7:41.07

16 19 SELLES PARDO Victor Elit 1h29:28.20 2h41:58.92 7:41.13

17 9 GOMBERT Frédéric Elit 1h30:31.30 2h43:06.15 8:48.36

18 30 GELABERT POL Daniel Sub23 1h34:34.30 2h49:46.08 15:28.29

19 23 ARIZA GARCIA Xavier Elit 1h31:56.10 2h49:49.56 15:31.77

20 34 MONTERO TORRO Abel Elit 1h36:57.00 2h53:34.17 19:16.38

21 52 KNEPPERS Paul Elit 1h36:06.80 2h53:34.29 19:16.50

22 27 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit 1h37:42.20 2h53:36.84 19:19.05

23 17 CASSU CANTIN Guillem Elit 1h32:32.00 2h54:45.09 20:27.30

24 61 GAMEZ FERRER Carlos Sub23 1h35:22.00 2h55:41.13 21:23.34

25 64 LLORT MAS Aleix Sub23 1h39:35.50 2h56:35.34 22:17.55

26 16 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 1h36:30.70 2h57:06.15 22:48.36

27 55 ANAYA CARMONA Jonathan Elit 1h39:51.00 2h57:58.32 23:40.53

28 41 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 1h39:08.00 2h58:39.45 24:21.66

29 32 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 1h40:44.40 2h58:40.14 24:22.35

30 62 ADMETLLA OMS Marc Sub23 1h40:44.90 2h58:50.29 24:32.50

31 18 OCAÑA ESTEBAN Jorge Elit 1h40:22.90 3h01:11.25 26:53.46

32 63 CAMPO Roger Sub23 1h40:45.40 3h01:13.92 26:56.13

33 11 AGUILERA Raul Elit 1h40:27.80 3h01:18.63 27:00.84

34 35 GISPERT Eduard Elit 1h41:22.50 3h01:39.39 27:21.60

35 37 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit 1h43:17.50 3h04:09.66 29:51.87

36 65 CASERO PÉREZ Ignacio Elit 1h43:42.80 3h04:10.59 29:52.80

37 22 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit 1h43:38.20 3h04:13.17 29:55.38

38 53 ROUX Pierre Ulysse Elit 1h38:03.70 3h04:16.02 29:58.23

39 47 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 1h43:45.60 3h05:14.85 30:57.06

40 44 ANDAVERT MARTÍNEZ Roger Sub23 1h45:27.30 3h07:21.24 33:03.45

41 33 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit 1h44:15.10 3h09:40.35 35:22.56

42 50 SEVÉ VALLVÉ Aleix Sub23 1h45:27.70 3h09:42.45 35:24.66

43 42 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 1h46:12.00 3h11:43.86 37:26.07

44 36 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit 1h48:12.20 3h13:57.39 39:39.60

45 60 MASET RUSTULLET Adrià Sub23 1h48:12.40 3h17:42.39 43:24.60

46 51 ALTARRIBA PERARNAU Oriol Elit 1h50:59.60 3h18:13.29 43:55.50

47 46 MAJÓ COLOMER Norbert Elit 1h47:27.60 3h18:56.22 44:38.43

48 45 DE CRUZ Franc Sub23 1h55:26.10 3h23:26.40 49:08.61

49 38 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit 1h54:38.30 3h28:54.45 54:36.66

50 57 ROVIRA GRANADOS Marçal Elit 1h53:55.20 3h30:35.07 56:17.28

51 59 MACHUCA SANCHEZ Miguel Angel Sub23 1h58:26.60 3h37:40.41 1h03:22.62

52 54 ORTIZ Toni Elit 2h05:32.60 3h53:44.94 1h19:27.15

53 39 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 2h00:12.00 3h53:47.88 1h19:30.09

Abandons

56 RACERO GUERRERO Antonio Jesus Elit


